RESULTATS, 12 JANVIER 2017
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Olivier Simioni
Jean-Bernard Enderli
Fabienne Pasquier
Frangois Stockli
Anne Lévy
Alain Droz
Pierre Jagnoux
Marguerite Bruelhart
Maciej Kupiec-Gavillet
Madeleine Kolly
Denise Thalmann
Nicole Jung
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Rachel de Raemy
Anne Monney-Terrapon

Joueurs

Anne Kaelin Crittin
Denis Crausaz
Eugene Pasquier
Roger Geismann
Simone Schorderet
Farideh Hank
Jean-Marc Métrailler
Heidi Fuhrer
Marie-Antoinette Krahenbuhl
Sonia Martin
Isabelle Meyer
Michelle Deliege
Janine Zurkinden
Marita Enderli

Sylvia Pulver

MP
198.2
182.0
182.0
178.8
160.4
159.0
156.0
154.0
153.8
150.6
148.4
148.4
134.4
131.0
103.0

%
63.53
58.33
58.33
57.31
51.41
50.96
50.00
49.36
49.30
48.27
47.56
47.56
43.08
41.99
33.01
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/12/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/12/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/12/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/12/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/12/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/12/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/12/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/12/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/12/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/12/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/12/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/12/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/12/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/12/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/01/12/pair/11
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